
CUISINE-SALON

PORCHE CLOS ET COUVERT

CH1

WC1

SDE

CH2

21,2 m²

17,9 m²
6,1 m²

3,4 m²

2,3 m²

1,6 m²

7,2 m²

Document non contractuelCe document ne peut servir pour l'exécution des travaux

MALIE 
DIFFUSION 
INGENIERIE
13, bd Georges Ravari
81300 GRAULHET
06 10 49 46 97

SURFACE 
HABITABLE : 59.7 m²

SURFACE 
DE PLANCHER : 63.3 m²


